
ANEXO II 

Cuim Contribuyente Cuenta Año Tasa Cuota Importe 

2005380406 OLIVERIO DOMINGO ROQUE 32798000 2024 20 8 1406.25 

2005387323 ARLEGO JOSE OSCAR 1598006 2024 20 7 5088.71 

2005394526 ELISSONDO BERNARDO JESUS 1962000 2024 20 7 5088.71 

2005388453 BAYERQUE RODOLFO ALBERTO 4669019 2024 82 4 578.44 

2002351231 SAN MARTIN LUIS JUA 29294000 2024 20 9 7585.83 

2005356268 INIGUEZ MARTINIANO 9965000 2024 20 8 5654.12 

2005335547 FERNANDEZ ROBERTO 8843000 2024 20 8 5088.71 

2005362654 MINTEGUI RAMON 12199002 2024 20 8 5088.71 

2006858228 CASETTA FRANCISCO P 9087000 2024 82 4 578.44 

2004973084 CUVILLIER JUAN C 14349000 2024 20 9 8183.65 

2006465980 MAROCCHI AMERICO O 2336005 2024 82 4 578.44 

2005386131 SALCEDA JUAN Y OTRA 28751000 2024 82 4 578.44 

2005388794 LANZA JOSE A 6315000 2024 20 8 11837.79 

2005378761 TORREGROSA MANUEL O 11650000 2024 20 8 6268.53 

2005339999 LASARTE JUAN CARLOS 31692000 2024 20 7 1562.49 

2702908207 SANCHEZ ELISA M 26926000 2022 20 12 1632.75 

2022086501 LARSEN CHRISTIAN IVAN 29259000 2024 82 4 578.44 

2014913335 IEZZI HECTOR RAUL 21109000 2024 82 4 613.15 

2008286833 SOTES MIGUEL ANGEL 7047014 2024 20 7 5088.71 

2013049530 MOSTACHI ITALO GESTOR DE N S A 9931000 2024 82 4 613.15 

2013049530 MOSTACHI ITALO GESTOR DE N S A 9931000 2024 20 8 8369.34 

2012632852 SABATER RAMON JORGE 30803000 2024 20 7 2019.46 

2012632852 SABATER RAMON JORGE 30803000 2024 20 8 6769.05 

2011158042 FERNANDEZ MIGUEL ANGEL 16949005 2024 82 4 578.44 

2705656883 MORILLO NORMA A 46833000 2024 20 8 926.38 

2705656883 MORILLO NORMA A 46833000 2024 20 7 926.38 

2705656883 MORILLO NORMA A 46832000 2024 20 8 9853.27 

2711461856 VILLAR MARIA ISABEL 4110006 2024 20 8 5088.71 

2005345276 FABRE JUAN JOSE 21741000 2024 20 7 5088.71 

2714274258 ARIAS DE FAVRE SILVIA VIR 17528000 2024 20 7 5357.62 

2704086637 MASSON MARTA INES 6118030 2024 20 7 5088.71 

2005328842 LEDESMA MIGUEL ANGEL 30628000 2024 20 8 2014.04 

2713824358 MICHEO MIRTA 12840003 2024 20 8 5654.12 

2004059575 ZANATELLI JULIO JOSE 2420009 2024 20 5 6502.31 

2703830576 ESNAOLA JUANA ARCHUBY DE 204000 2024 82 4 578.44 

2703830576 ESNAOLA JUANA ARCHUBY DE 204000 2024 20 7 5088.71 

2005080414 PINTO ALBERTO 33054000 2024 20 6 8259.88 

2718343839 PAZ CLAUDIA ALEJANDRA 29552000 2024 82 4 613.15 

2018037779 INZA HUGO GUILLERMO 47869000 2024 82 4 333.86 

2014544362 RAFFAELLI JORGE OSCAR 3484000 2024 20 8 6208.94 

2005386724 CALLEJO JOSE DANIEL 8085001 2024 82 4 613.15 

2005587269 GUZMAN JOSE PILAR 992006 2024 20 7 312.35 

2005587269 GUZMAN JOSE PILAR 992006 2024 20 8 5088.71 



2710450452 CONROY KATHLEEN ANGELA 14291000 2024 20 7 5088.71 

2016219813 ETCHECOIN PABLO ERNESTO 38426018 2024 20 7 9194.24 

2005256941 SELSI ADOLFO Y OTRA 4230000 2024 20 8 5534.4 

2017957654 TEJEDA DANIEL HORACIO 10844005 2024 82 4 578.44 

2702041504 STIPANOVICH ROSA ELVIRA 987000 2024 20 8 5088.71 

2725849908 DAZA TERESITA ANAHI 35131000 2024 20 8 3324.94 

2017672608 GUERRIERI MARCELO OSVALDO 6262000 2024 20 7 5088.71 

2013723691 BERLARI FEDERICO EDUARDO 2225000 2024 82 4 578.44 

2093012567 DURAN CESAR FRANCISCO 22690000 2024 20 7 7186.16 

2022138544 FUENTE GABRIEL MARTIN 23662000 2024 20 7 1173.53 

2029375353 CARRANZA LUCIANO 510000 2024 20 8 12732.59 

3008003378 TUMINI CARLOS-ACOSTA MARIA 44795000 2024 20 7 9076.74 

2714279266 TAPIA GRACIELA 37166000 2024 20 7 5654.12 

2714108407 DEL MESTRE PATRICIA 3310004 2024 20 3 5934.98 

2092261159 ZANONI DOMINGO 3898000 2024 20 7 8439.39 

2030229508 PASSUCCI PABLO DANIEL 49894000 2024 82 4 333.86 

2723438826 CASADO ELOISA 14934002 2024 20 7 5371.41 

2710221017 SILVA JULIA ISABEL 18306000 2024 20 8 5654.12 

2028682908 ALE MARIANO EZEQUIEL 4363010 2024 20 7 5088.71 

2028682908 ALE MARIANO EZEQUIEL 4363010 2024 82 4 578.44 

2323683594 ROSS ANA LUZ 238001 2024 20 8 5088.71 

2724295373 MOSCHINI CLAUDIA CECILIA 30032000 2024 20 5 4235.92 

3070845220 PEUTULEN S.A. 7468000 2023 20 4 4781.39 

2727693766 BELLVER SILVIA MARCELA 12111002 2024 20 7 5088.71 

2021132456 VENANCIO JUAN CARLOS 25455000 2024 20 8 2014.04 

2030001365 KRVAVICA JUAN PABLO MIGUEL 23517000 2024 82 4 578.44 

2035562852 TOMMASI MARTIN 31342036 2024 20 4 5038.45 

2026393679 FRANCO SERGIO FERNANDO 6832000 2024 20 7 5869.3 

2735418795 DELGADO NADIA MARCELA 547034 2024 82 4 578.44 

2735418795 DELGADO NADIA MARCELA 547034 2024 20 7 5654.12 

2727197497 COLOMBO PAMELA 26794000 2024 20 7 13352.98 

2029531657 ALVAREZ LEONARDO MIGUEL 43329000 2024 20 8 5993.37 

2721448923 GONI MARTHA JUDIT 44078000 2024 20 3 8232.61 

2721448923 GONI MARTHA JUDIT 44078000 2024 20 4 7710.83 

2018578879 DERDOY ROBERTO MARTIN 3018006 2024 20 8 4139.95 

2005365118 LARGO PABLO 32422000 2024 20 7 5088.71 

2024988357 MORA VICTOR JAVIER 40337006 2024 20 8 3357.88 

2013244730 MANAZZONI ANDRES CLAUDIO 18093000 2024 20 7 1788.05 

2739962533 GIMENEZ MARIA LETICIA 40579000 2024 82 4 333.86 

2703831632 OTERO ANA CELIA 5939001 2024 20 7 7841.61 

2022115895 FRIGOLI ALEJANDRO  JAVIER 40334014 2024 20 7 1112.29 

2711659729 LUJAN MARIA ESTER 927002 2024 20 7 5088.71 

2036608048 ROTONDA RODRIGO ARIEL 2799000 2024 82 4 578.44 

2724428606 RIVEROS ASTRID MARISA 45214000 2024 20 8 5088.71 

2727826681 MIRAMONT SOFIA 34625000 2024 82 4 438.69 



2723032575 SAMPEDRO MARIA ALEJANDRA 822038 2024 20 8 5088.71 

2724594926 PONCE ANDREA ELIZABETH 35159000 2024 20 6 1750.2 

2705140030 PEREZ HEBE NOEMI 2315044 2024 20 5 5884.51 

2040809469 TRIPODI JUAN MARTIN 1038004 2024 20 7 5088.71 

2021504593 DE VINCENTI GERMAN DAVID 3577025 2024 20 8 2014.04 

2044714887 NEMOZ JOAQUIN 8875003 2024 20 8 5993.37 

2703831384 CANTARELLI INES 2027007 2024 20 7 5088.71 

2703831384 CANTARELLI INES 2027007 2024 82 4 578.44 

2021450092 OLIVA GABRIEL 24635000 2024 20 7 5993.37 

2021450092 OLIVA GABRIEL 24635000 2024 82 4 613.15 

2010418249 MUÑOZ ANTONIO Y OTR 12417001 2024 20 8 6536.67 

2018587351 DIAZ CLAUDIO SANDRO 21880000 2024 20 6 18074.07 

2018587351 DIAZ CLAUDIO SANDRO 21880000 2024 82 4 647.85 

2018587351 DIAZ CLAUDIO SANDRO 21880000 2024 20 3 17587.21 

2713843232 ELICECCHE TRINIDAD 943000 2024 20 8 5088.71 

3302079000 GENG GUERTA PAULINA 3249000 2024 82 4 578.44 

2005246918 MORA JOSE MARCIAL 25022000 2024 20 8 2014.04 

2008113158 DE URQIZA JUAN J 3500000 2024 20 7 19532.54 

2010353388 PASTOR JOSE MARIA 4611000 2024 20 8 3000.09 

3310225000 PUGGIONI MIGUEL ANGEL 15747000 2024 82 4 578.44 

2005383741 CARLOMAGNO ALBERTO OSCAR 6784000 2024 20 7 5922.92 

2706208720 MAGGIO Y BOTTEGA LIDIA ESTER 2148001 2024 82 4 578.44 

2014122835 FROLIK JUAN PABLO 1416000 2024 20 8 5613.07 

2701521849 MORENO MONICA 9413000 2024 20 7 5803.75 

3327828000 MARCOVICH ROQUE 12294000 2024 20 8 5088.71 

2022086501 LARSEN CHRISTIAN IVAN 29259000 2024 20 8 5364.22 

2010799831 FELICE RICARDO RAUL 16422000 2024 20 7 5993.37 

2010799831 FELICE RICARDO RAUL 16422000 2024 82 4 613.15 

2008286833 SOTES MIGUEL ANGEL 7250000 2024 20 7 5088.71 

2005358542 AROZTEGUI JOSE ANTONIO 3368000 2024 20 7 7404.25 

2005393800 PATERNOSTER MARIO OSCAR Y OTRO 18510000 2024 82 4 578.44 

2712063381 OLIVERA ERNESTINA 29656001 2024 20 7 5654.12 

2005066114 SABELLI JORGE O 32403000 2024 82 4 578.44 

2705656883 MORILLO NORMA A 46832000 2024 82 4 465.01 

2705656883 MORILLO NORMA A 46832000 2024 20 7 9853.26 

2720044131 FALABELLA ANAHI GABRIELA 15482000 2024 82 4 1156.88 

2010656190 FONTANINI DANIEL PRIMO 13189000 2024 20 8 6447.28 

2013824040 SARASOLA MATIAS 6116047 2024 82 4 578.44 

2013824040 SARASOLA MATIAS 6116047 2024 20 8 2403 

2013824040 SARASOLA MATIAS 3295033 2024 20 8 8508.86 

2013824040 SARASOLA MATIAS 564000 2024 20 8 23209.05 

2712717387 RAVE DIANA 3458000 2024 82 4 578.44 

2712717387 RAVE DIANA 3458000 2024 20 7 11512.87 

2004059575 ZANATELLI JULIO JOSE 2420009 2024 82 3 632.62 

2706416273 LANDI NIDIA EDITH 633004 2024 82 4 613.15 



2718343839 PAZ CLAUDIA ALEJANDRA 29552000 2024 20 7 5993.37 

2717862875 FERNANDEZ MUNOZ MARIA ALEAJAN 2774005 2024 20 8 5088.71 

2020561734 VIRKEL GUILLERMO LEON 34334000 2024 20 7 9017.51 

2005369390 ROMERO JOSE RAUL 14887000 2024 82 4 647.85 

2005386724 CALLEJO JOSE DANIEL 8085001 2024 20 8 5993.37 

2016219813 ETCHECOIN PABLO ERNESTO 38426018 2024 82 4 578.44 

2703842548 MAZZONI HILDA H 19105000 2024 20 8 5654.12 

2012401268 GAUDENZI EDUARDO ARTURO 40344005 2024 20 7 1518.16 

2705669066 EDEN DE MILENI STELLA MARIS 8099000 2024 20 8 5088.71 

2005385378 DAMICO ALBERTO ANTONIO 39103000 2024 20 8 16829.15 

2005256941 SELSI ADOLFO Y OTRA 817035 2024 20 8 2242.62 

2010418237 CALDERON BERTA 31120012 2024 82 4 578.44 

2014913184 LAULHE HUGO ROBERTO 21484007 2024 20 8 5993.37 

2018295069 PERRONE VICTOR MARCELO 2333006 2024 82 4 578.44 

2724864978 AGUIRRE MARIA BELEN 1113000 2024 82 4 613.15 

2016159951 GONZALEZ OSCAR HORACIO 37075000 2024 20 7 670.48 

2014818695 ZUVILIVIA EDUARDO RSTEBAN 8796000 2024 82 4 578.44 

2014818695 ZUVILIVIA EDUARDO RSTEBAN 8796000 2024 20 7 37423.13 

2029375353 CARRANZA LUCIANO 510000 2024 82 4 578.44 

2725684311 GALLARDO ALEJANDRA ISABEL 33357000 2024 20 3 676.63 

2012097042 ZABALETA NESTOR JAVIER 8779005 2024 20 6 5734.9 

2032128623 EGUIA MATIAS IGNACIO 6399002 2024 20 7 5088.71 

2724339110 ENCINA LIDIA EVANGELINA 39254000 2024 20 8 5993.37 

2023779652 FERNANDEZ JORGE ANSELMO 12840002 2024 20 6 4488.18 

2017221530 LOPEZ CARLOS ALFREDO 19098000 2024 82 4 578.44 

2030599019 PENA MAURICIO JAVIER 42672000 2024 20 8 5088.71 

2724518111 CORDERO DANILA 12653009 2024 20 8 907.73 

2724518111 CORDERO DANILA 12526005 2024 20 8 4992.88 

2025931907 COLLOVA GASTON 31050001 2024 20 8 5088.71 

2020750661 BALDINI JUAN ALEJANDRO 4757000 2024 20 8 5993.37 

2033343936 RAMPOLDI FEDERICO ELIAS 83476000 2024 20 7 7014.82 

2018037891 SCUNCIO SERGIO OSCAR 2911002 2024 82 4 578.44 

2018037891 SCUNCIO SERGIO OSCAR 2911002 2024 20 7 13878.83 

2724518068 ALLU CAROLINA 39465000 2024 20 8 2014.04 

2029154835 FUR MARTIN DANIEL 48052000 2024 20 7 2237.81 

2724295373 MOSCHINI CLAUDIA CECILIA 30032000 2024 82 3 556.4 

2005364210 PINERO ALDO OSMAR 12738000 2024 20 8 15934.3 

2727693766 BELLVER SILVIA MARCELA 12111002 2024 82 4 578.44 

2721574629 BLANCO MIRIAM 39854000 2024 20 8 5100.62 

2725670244 CARAVELLO ROMINA PAOLA 5849000 2024 20 8 5323.75 

2723209229 ERRANDASORO MARIA JOSE 5464002 2024 82 4 578.44 

2721448923 GONI MARTHA JUDIT 44078000 2024 82 2 576.34 

2016335994 SANCHEZ CARLOS EDUARDO 48293000 2024 20 7 6626.04 

2734349379 CADONA ROMINA ANTONELLA 6293002 2024 20 7 5088.71 

2734349379 CADONA ROMINA ANTONELLA 6293002 2024 82 4 578.44 



2731346972 GALLEGO ANDREA MARICEL 45658000 2024 20 8 3324.94 

2013244730 MANAZZONI ANDRES CLAUDIO 18093000 2024 20 8 5654.12 

2032679169 RUIZ MATIAS DAMIAN 18817000 2024 20 8 5088.71 

2033789162 DIAZ DELFINO ALBERTO MARIA 49539000 2024 20 7 8646.16 

2732067980 LAMI MARIA  SOLEDAD 46959000 2024 82 4 578.44 

2026489152 SBARSKY MARCOS LUCIANO 37914020 2024 20 6 8300.16 

2035150097 MASSON DARIO ALEJANDRO 9889110 2024 20 8 5088.71 

2038941976 HERNANDO XAVIER 37197000 2024 20 6 52009 

2035621405 ALBIZU PATRICIO 43307000 2024 82 4 333.86 

2734263731 MANCO ROCIO NATALIA CAMILA 12284002 2024 82 4 578.44 

2734263731 MANCO ROCIO NATALIA CAMILA 12284002 2024 20 8 5088.71 

2714033948 D´AMICO CLAUDIA MARIA 1754004 2024 20 7 5088.71 

2040809469 TRIPODI JUAN MARTIN 1038004 2024 20 8 5088.71 

2328085616 DURA FEDERICO ALBERTO 37289000 2024 20 7 18382.59 

2727125581 ARANGUREN MARIA LORENA 37914012 2024 82 4 578.44 

2014250048 RIMOLDI ANIBAL LISANDRO 4239000 2024 20 8 9974.83 

2330828258 MURILLO LUIS ARMANDO 20695000 2024 20 6 5297.53 

2711681702 RUBIN MARGARITA DOLORES 17790009 2024 20 7 5088.71 

2022341615 CEUNINCK JULIO 41091007 2024 82 4 647.85 

2010324706 GARCIA LUIS A 35806000 2024 82 4 438.69 

2718603378 JAYO MARIA GUILLERMINA Y OTRA 10048000 2024 20 8 10266.52 

2005394526 ELISSONDO BERNARDO JESUS 1962000 2024 20 8 5088.71 

2005467861 MARQUEZ MANUEL 10201000 2024 20 6 5824.98 

2018587351 DIAZ CLAUDIO SANDRO 21880000 2024 82 3 663.23 

2018587351 DIAZ CLAUDIO SANDRO 21880000 2024 20 8 17952.03 

2018587351 DIAZ CLAUDIO SANDRO 21880000 2024 20 4 16517.73 

2011413740 FORTINO  DOMINGO 3833001 2024 20 8 6674.85 

2002650050 JARQUE JUAN 7865000 2024 20 8 8421.59 

3305343000 MENDIZABAL VICTORIANO 5194000 2024 82 4 578.44 

2005356268 INIGUEZ MARTINIANO 9965000 2024 20 7 2083.57 

2005348411 COSTA ROBERTO A 5969000 2024 20 7 2922.54 

2004988629 SEQUEIRA JORGE A Y OTRA 16003006 2024 82 4 578.44 

2012717170 ROTONDA ROGELIO ADRIAN 3701003 2024 82 4 578.44 

2012975142 BARCOS CARLOS A Y OT 22390000 2024 20 7 5371.41 

2013320995 BERENGENO ADOLFO C 17842000 2024 20 6 23745.44 

2705481728 NICOLINI BEATRIZ 21224000 2024 82 4 613.15 

2011461888 COLLIVIGNARELLI EDUARDO OSCAR 6124000 2024 82 4 578.44 

2702908207 SANCHEZ ELISA M 26926000 2023 20 1 2322.99 

2005369657 LORDEN JORGE ROLANDO 26769001 2024 82 4 578.44 

2010808816 MAYORA MIGUEL FRANCISCO 231002 2024 20 8 13271.72 

2013641853 CENTRONE LUIS A Y OTRO 23543000 2024 20 8 3208.89 

2017221675 ISLAS JUAN ALBERTO 8651000 2024 20 8 9246.27 

2716160055 SKEICH MABEL ESTHER 9667001 2024 20 8 3064.85 

2021644255 VINAGRE DIEGO ALEJANDRO 39324000 2024 82 4 613.15 

2013049530 MOSTACHI ITALO GESTOR DE N S A 9931000 2024 20 7 8871.49 



2005066114 SABELLI JORGE O 32403000 2024 20 7 2054.23 

2012632852 SABATER RAMON JORGE 30803000 2024 82 4 578.44 

2020945490 SANCHEZ OSMAR 28920000 2024 20 8 5088.71 

3008286738 CORTEJARENA NESTOR A Y OT 26761000 2024 20 8 5088.71 

2011158042 FERNANDEZ MIGUEL ANGEL 16949005 2024 20 8 5088.71 

2011158042 FERNANDEZ MIGUEL ANGEL 16949005 2024 20 7 5088.71 

2020296375 ARLEGO MARCELO JOSE 1887002 2024 20 7 5088.71 

2720044013 STAGNOLI PATRICIA Y OTRO 22669000 2024 20 8 23052.1 

2706298324 MALSENIDO CELINA HAYDEE 19539000 2024 20 8 4282.17 

2013767257 PARETO GABRIEL JORGE 28416001 2024 20 8 23694.53 

2716211011 COSOLI DE ZAINA MARIA LAURA 3354010 2024 20 8 5993.37 

2717221513 VILLARREAL AZUCENA DEL VALLE 18837000 2024 20 8 27269.6 

2705481709 INZA TERESA ESTER 47889000 2024 20 7 5422.39 

2012401268 GAUDENZI EDUARDO ARTURO 40344005 2024 82 4 578.44 

2706676284 TORRES DE ROJAS MARIA DEL C 23501001 2024 20 8 5993.37 

2093693874 JIMENEZ DOMINGO 1700002 2024 82 4 578.44 

2026882724 IGLESIAS DOMINGO CELEDONIO 38982000 2024 20 7 3916.04 

2026882724 IGLESIAS DOMINGO CELEDONIO 38982000 2024 20 8 3694.38 

2017672608 GUERRIERI MARCELO OSVALDO 6262000 2024 82 4 578.44 

2006808347 BULACIO LEONIDES 34379000 2024 20 8 6709.47 

2729555238 GENES MARIA JORGELINA 637024 2024 82 4 578.44 

2729555238 GENES MARIA JORGELINA 637024 2024 20 8 5362.81 

2029375353 CARRANZA LUCIANO 510000 2024 20 7 7640.17 

2010656131 ALONSO JORGE DANIEL 4354002 2024 20 8 5088.71 

2005375201 MANCINI ROMULO(B.UNI 37046000 2024 20 8 5088.71 

2017030163 ROJAS RAUL RUBEN 23003000 2024 20 8 9835.54 

2092261159 ZANONI DOMINGO 3898000 2024 82 4 578.44 

2030447334 GARIN EMILIO JOSE 43696002 2024 20 7 5088.71 

2027197213 MARZORATTI MATIAS 29288000 2024 20 8 3262.79 

2705779821 ALTAMIRANDA MIRTA INES 39343000 2024 20 8 4570.6 

2025198010 GARAY JULIO ALCIDES 46797001 2024 20 7 5088.71 

2025198010 GARAY JULIO ALCIDES 46797001 2024 82 4 578.44 

2726937853 ASENSIO LUCIA MARINA 32751000 2024 20 7 2014.03 

2702041310 CANO ANGELA JOSEFA 22975006 2024 20 8 5088.71 

2027693767 ITURRALDE MATIAS SEBASTIAN 36341000 2024 20 8 37652.71 

2720673203 COCCARO GABRIELA FABIANA 16875000 2024 20 4 5276.48 

2720673203 COCCARO GABRIELA FABIANA 16875000 2024 82 2 576.34 

2004789915 ARIAS HUMBERTO LEOPOLDO 5932000 2024 20 8 5422.4 

2014463830 MICELI MARCELO EDUARDO 39439000 2024 20 7 13812.92 

2010933897 VILCHEZ VICTOR HUGO 8793002 2024 82 4 647.85 

2734037981 DINOLFO LUCIA 41592000 2024 82 4 333.86 

2734037981 DINOLFO LUCIA 41592000 2024 20 8 7722.44 

2026393679 FRANCO SERGIO FERNANDO 6832000 2024 20 5 14264.54 

2026393679 FRANCO SERGIO FERNANDO 6832000 2024 82 4 578.44 

3303826209 METILLI MARIA E E D 7759003 2024 20 8 5993.37 



2005330628 GONI CARLOS A 2420002 2024 20 8 6197.02 

2032425444 ETCHEBER JUAN 8846000 2024 20 7 6332.61 

2712717380 GARCIA SANDRA LILIANA 12766000 2024 82 4 578.44 

2712717380 GARCIA SANDRA LILIANA 12766000 2024 20 8 5088.71 

2005374607 VINSENNAU JUAN LUIS 2897004 2024 82 4 578.44 

2016335994 SANCHEZ CARLOS EDUARDO 48293000 2024 82 4 485.27 

2021674342 DUMON MARIO GABRIEL 9240023 2024 20 7 5088.71 

2321501450 VILLAMOR PABLO ESTEBAN 12268002 2024 20 8 5249.59 

2723779708 SALCEDA MARIA 9240022 2024 20 8 6024.89 

2732800447 PIZZO JOSEFINA 45856000 2024 20 6 5734.9 

2731010851 NEGRI ALEJANDRA 18539011 2024 82 4 613.15 

2024988230 ZARRABEITIA OMAR MARCELINO 33574004 2024 20 7 2121.28 

2720331530 PRESA VERONICA 2031012 2024 20 7 1518.16 

2010078056 GEREMIA NORBERTO MARIO 41520000 2024 20 7 2788.66 

2020540866 CAFERRA HECTOR RAUL 36037000 2024 20 8 3694.38 

2041222788 DOARTERO DAVID MARTIN 40225000 2024 20 6 13540.18 

2728299214 TECHEIRO PAULA 45232000 2024 20 7 5088.71 

2752096621 BARBON NATALIE VIVIANA 3480003 2024 20 8 5654.12 

2017210334 GIGENA NESTOR ABEL 7135002 2024 20 7 4806 

2017210334 GIGENA NESTOR ABEL 7135002 2024 20 8 4806 

2012799529 GRAZIANO JORGE JUAN 2686007 2024 20 8 4519.7 

2711681702 RUBIN MARGARITA DOLORES 17790009 2024 82 4 578.44 

2738389805 REGO JULIA 5469009 2023 20 11 2461.4 

2095799728 EDUAR ANIBAL SALAZAR CALLE 21374000 2024 20 7 5591.08 

2005394526 ELISSONDO BERNARDO JESUS 1962000 2024 82 4 578.44 

2010418249 MUÑOZ ANTONIO Y OTR 12417001 2024 82 4 578.44 

3005340041 SAN RAMON SOC COM POR ACCIONES 2420004 2024 20 8 7481.18 

3305343000 MENDIZABAL VICTORIANO 5194000 2024 20 7 37804.04 

2006858228 CASETTA FRANCISCO P 9087000 2024 20 7 6864.39 

2705481728 NICOLINI BEATRIZ 21224000 2024 20 7 5993.37 

2027605606 BADILLO JOSE MARTIN 9282000 2024 20 8 6380.69 

2027605606 BADILLO JOSE MARTIN 4391000 2024 20 8 5015.02 

2007835787 DI GIORGIO MIGUEL ANGEL 21959000 2024 20 7 5088.71 

2005339999 LASARTE JUAN CARLOS 31692000 2024 82 4 333.86 

2005373685 GRAMUGLIA ANTONIO 15738000 2024 82 4 613.15 

2005373685 GRAMUGLIA ANTONIO 15738000 2024 20 8 9084.76 

2702908207 SANCHEZ ELISA M 26926000 2023 82 1 234.08 

2701521849 MORENO MONICA 9413000 2024 82 4 578.44 

2716713082 DEMARCO CLAUDIA SILVINA 49683000 2024 20 8 4516.68 

2014913335 IEZZI HECTOR RAUL 21109000 2024 20 7 5993.37 

2008286833 SOTES MIGUEL ANGEL 7047014 2024 82 4 578.44 

2005358542 AROZTEGUI JOSE ANTONIO 3368000 2024 82 4 647.85 

2021644255 VINAGRE DIEGO ALEJANDRO 39324000 2024 20 7 90.97 

2014183667 ADE WALTER OMAR 16283043 2024 20 8 5654.12 

2705656883 MORILLO NORMA A 46834000 2024 20 8 2624.73 



2020047771 GUTIERREZ RUBEN OSCAR 25262000 2024 20 8 5993.37 

2720044131 FALABELLA ANAHI GABRIELA 15482000 2024 20 7 10177.42 

2720044131 FALABELLA ANAHI GABRIELA 15482000 2024 20 8 5088.71 

2005345276 FABRE JUAN JOSE 21741000 2024 82 4 578.44 

2714274258 ARIAS DE FAVRE SILVIA VIR 17528000 2024 20 8 5357.63 

2005328842 LEDESMA MIGUEL ANGEL 30628000 2024 82 4 438.69 

2005328842 LEDESMA MIGUEL ANGEL 30628000 2024 20 7 2014.03 

2712717387 RAVE DIANA 3458000 2024 20 8 11512.88 

2004133212 LORENZO ALFREDO 5430000 2024 20 8 4730.6 

2012910527 SANGUINETTI JUAN C. 17164000 2024 20 6 12960.6 

2014544089 ZAZKIN CARLOS A. Y OT. 863006 2024 20 8 5088.71 

2005388490 SALITURI REINALDO ANIBAL 10840000 2024 20 8 5654.12 

2018294912 COPES JAVIER DARIO 24873000 2024 20 6 13504.42 

2005256941 SELSI ADOLFO Y OTRA 3704002 2024 20 8 4312.71 

2017957654 TEJEDA DANIEL HORACIO 30010014 2024 20 7 312.35 

2017957654 TEJEDA DANIEL HORACIO 30010014 2024 20 8 5088.71 

2702381557 RAINIERI TERESITA D 8121000 2024 20 7 5088.71 

2093693874 JIMENEZ DOMINGO 1700002 2024 20 7 18459.97 

2720602394 GAMBINO ALICIA SUSANA 31025005 2024 20 8 5088.71 

2725849908 DAZA TERESITA ANAHI 35130000 2024 20 8 1406.25 

2717221060 COCCARO CLAUDIA PATRICIA 1829000 2024 82 4 578.44 

2712970680 DIAZ MARIA CECILIA 3630000 2024 20 8 4806 

2013723691 BERLARI FEDERICO EDUARDO 2225000 2024 20 7 52640.58 

2711447915 LUCCHINI ANA MARIA 12653007 2024 82 5 629.28 

3008003378 TUMINI CARLOS-ACOSTA MARIA 44795000 2024 20 8 9076.75 

2714279266 TAPIA GRACIELA 37166000 2024 82 4 578.44 

2014842440 SILVERATI GUSTAVO ALFREDO 1984000 2024 20 7 44360.62 

2710808842 AMESTOY ANTONIA CRISTINA 36485000 2024 20 8 5088.71 

2793413553 AVELLANEDA ANA MARIA 2268000 2024 20 2 155030.04 

2024812303 MALIZIA EDUARDO JOSE 21634000 2024 20 7 6412.14 

2024812303 MALIZIA EDUARDO JOSE 21634000 2024 82 4 613.15 

2030599019 PENA MAURICIO JAVIER 42672000 2024 82 4 578.44 

2710221017 SILVA JULIA ISABEL 18306000 2024 20 7 5654.12 

2724518111 CORDERO DANILA 12653002 2024 20 8 4956.07 

2704748446 BAHI MARTA 2290079 2024 20 8 8711.58 

2033343936 RAMPOLDI FEDERICO ELIAS 83476000 2024 82 4 647.85 

2320296340 LAMI ROSANA HAYDEE 28425000 2024 20 6 4488.18 

2028837978 SIPOS MAXIMILIANO MIGUEL 3854000 2024 20 7 5654.12 

2092656052 SOTO CIFUENTES ATILIO SEGUNDO 12570000 2024 20 8 5088.71 

2720673203 COCCARO GABRIELA FABIANA 16875000 2024 20 3 5633.54 

2724295373 MOSCHINI CLAUDIA CECILIA 30032000 2024 82 4 543.5 

3070845220 PEUTULEN S.A. 7468000 2023 20 12 4726.82 

3070845220 PEUTULEN S.A. 7468000 2021 20 4 2613.49 

3070845220 PEUTULEN S.A. 7468000 2022 82 1 188.49 

3070845220 PEUTULEN S.A. 7468000 2023 20 8 5216.8 



3070845220 PEUTULEN S.A. 7468000 2023 20 10 4986.22 

2728669267 HARISPIRU MARIA JOSE 28007001 2024 20 7 5993.37 

2011986572 SUASNABAR RAMON ADOLFO 40628000 2024 20 7 3916.04 

2030001365 KRVAVICA JUAN PABLO MIGUEL 23517000 2024 20 7 5088.71 

2032425444 ETCHEBER JUAN 8846000 2024 20 8 5088.71 

2721448923 GONI MARTHA JUDIT 44078000 2024 20 5 9036.62 

2721448923 GONI MARTHA JUDIT 44078000 2024 82 3 632.62 

2030006309 FORTE CRISTIAN SEBASTIAN 6026003 2024 82 4 578.44 

2013244730 MANAZZONI ANDRES CLAUDIO 18093000 2024 82 4 613.15 

2034336663 AGOSTINO SERGIO DANIEL 29980000 2024 20 8 5088.71 

2026708390 ALVAREZ MARIANO NAHUEL 45542000 2024 20 7 5654.12 

2038612026 URRUTY JUAN MANUEL 39390005 2024 20 6 5734.9 

2038612026 URRUTY JUAN MANUEL 39390005 2024 82 4 647.85 

2038612026 URRUTY JUAN MANUEL 39390005 2024 20 7 6332.61 

2033789162 DIAZ DELFINO ALBERTO MARIA 49539000 2024 82 4 373.92 

2024988230 ZARRABEITIA OMAR MARCELINO 33574004 2024 20 8 2121.29 

2024988230 ZARRABEITIA OMAR MARCELINO 33574004 2024 82 4 333.86 

2022115895 FRIGOLI ALEJANDRO  JAVIER 40334014 2024 82 4 578.44 

2720331530 PRESA VERONICA 2031012 2024 20 8 5088.71 

2711659729 LUJAN MARIA ESTER 927002 2024 82 4 578.44 

2036608048 ROTONDA RODRIGO ARIEL 2799000 2024 20 7 6157.54 

2728299214 TECHEIRO PAULA 45232000 2024 20 8 5088.71 

2332814899 VULCANO MARIA BELEN 15382000 2024 82 4 578.44 

2705140030 PEREZ HEBE NOEMI 2315044 2024 82 3 602.01 

2017210334 GIGENA NESTOR ABEL 7135002 2024 82 4 578.44 

2743091020 GOÑI ABRIL 15184003 2024 20 7 5088.71 

2743091020 GOÑI ABRIL 15184003 2024 82 4 578.44 

2004573661 BARROS VICENTE RICARDO 2554006 2024 20 8 5088.71 

2005387323 ARLEGO JOSE OSCAR 1598006 2024 82 4 578.44 

2010418249 MUÑOZ ANTONIO Y OTR 12417001 2024 20 7 6536.66 

2018587351 DIAZ CLAUDIO SANDRO 21880000 2024 20 7 18968.19 

2018587351 DIAZ CLAUDIO SANDRO 21880000 2024 82 2 600.69 

2002351231 SAN MARTIN LUIS JUA 29294000 2024 82 5 629.28 

3302079000 GENG GUERTA PAULINA 3249000 2024 20 7 6675.12 

2002126285 ROBLES CARLOS 9381002 2024 82 4 578.44 

2004988629 SEQUEIRA JORGE A Y OTRA 16003006 2024 20 7 5088.71 

2703586807 DOMINGUEZ SOLEDAD 3704010 2024 82 4 578.44 

2005394959 TASSARA ROBERTO MARIO 8859000 2024 20 8 5088.71 

3310225000 PUGGIONI MIGUEL ANGEL 15747000 2024 20 7 16181.2 

2006465980 MAROCCHI AMERICO O 2336005 2024 20 7 5088.71 

2005386131 SALCEDA JUAN Y OTRA 28751000 2024 20 7 8193.18 

2012975142 BARCOS CARLOS A Y OT 22390000 2024 82 4 578.44 

2703813032 BLANC DELIA 5950000 2024 20 8 5088.71 

2011461888 COLLIVIGNARELLI EDUARDO OSCAR 6124000 2024 20 7 5088.71 

2016159855 GONZALEZ JULIO FRANCISCO 5262000 2024 82 4 578.44 



2012970743 URRUTIA MARTIN OMAR 19268000 2024 20 8 3407.98 

2005367635 MARCOVECCHIO ALBERTO 18544001 2024 20 8 5993.37 

2005356585 BLANCO ALCIDES EDUA 37205000 2024 20 8 5088.71 

2008286833 SOTES MIGUEL ANGEL 7250000 2024 82 4 578.44 

2712063381 OLIVERA ERNESTINA 29656001 2024 82 4 578.44 

2005347409 RIVERA PEDRO MANUEL 6952000 2024 20 8 5088.71 

2014913367 DATOLA RUBEN OSVALDO 5066002 2024 20 7 5088.71 

2014913367 DATOLA RUBEN OSVALDO 5066002 2024 20 8 5088.71 

2014913367 DATOLA RUBEN OSVALDO 5066002 2024 82 5 629.28 

2705656883 MORILLO NORMA A 46834000 2024 20 7 2624.73 

2714274258 ARIAS DE FAVRE SILVIA VIR 17528000 2024 82 4 578.44 

2704086637 MASSON MARTA INES 6118030 2024 82 4 578.44 

2704086637 MASSON MARTA INES 6116049 2024 82 4 578.44 

2720296498 PIAGENTINI MARIA DEL ROSARIO 9889030 2024 82 4 578.44 

2008003025 ECHEVERRIA HECTOR ALBERTO 491000 2024 20 6 8243.97 

2013824040 SARASOLA MATIAS 564000 2024 82 4 578.44 

2023289186 SLAVUTSKY NICOLAS ALBERTO 17846060 2024 20 8 5088.71 

2008298519 PEREYRA IRAOLA ALBERTO CARLOS 22784000 2024 82 4 578.44 

2706416273 LANDI NIDIA EDITH 633004 2024 20 7 5993.37 

2005369390 ROMERO JOSE RAUL 14887000 2024 20 7 7622.87 

2005374815 RINALDI MITRE ALEJANDRO 17535000 2024 20 8 6077.85 

2005189917 MITIDIERI JORGE ENRIQUE 2164000 2024 20 8 5597.66 

2005357230 VIEIRA ANTONIO 12594031 2024 20 7 2544.35 

2005357230 VIEIRA ANTONIO 12594005 2024 82 4 578.44 

2018037765 ANECHINI SERGIO 26051000 2024 20 8 7996.54 

2005064688 MIRALLES HECTOR OSVALDO 37769000 2024 20 8 6276.47 

2005256941 SELSI ADOLFO Y OTRA 1679000 2024 20 8 4312.71 

2017957654 TEJEDA DANIEL HORACIO 30010014 2024 82 4 578.44 

2704626932 TERNI NOEMI ADELA 1597007 2024 82 4 578.44 

2717221060 COCCARO CLAUDIA PATRICIA 1829000 2024 20 7 5088.71 

2005389236 ATEIRO SIMON ROBERTO 8450000 2024 20 8 5088.71 

2018295069 PERRONE VICTOR MARCELO 2333006 2024 20 8 5088.71 

2724864978 AGUIRRE MARIA BELEN 1113000 2024 20 7 5993.37 

3008003378 TUMINI CARLOS-ACOSTA MARIA 44795000 2024 82 4 485.27 

2721871242 LOPEZ MATTA VANESA 2210022 2024 82 4 578.44 

2714108407 DEL MESTRE PATRICIA 3310004 2024 82 2 576.34 

2717672762 DEANES DE OCHOA MARISA ISABEL 25102000 2024 20 8 5088.71 

2793413553 AVELLANEDA ANA MARIA 2268000 2024 20 4 219336.47 

2723779586 RODRIGUEZ ROSA MARCELA 39280000 2024 20 8 7186.17 

2017221530 LOPEZ CARLOS ALFREDO 19098000 2024 20 7 15354.87 

2724518111 CORDERO DANILA 7019012 2024 20 7 5088.71 

2724518111 CORDERO DANILA 7019012 2024 82 4 578.44 

2027407690 POSSE MATIAS ANTONIO 40463001 2024 82 4 578.44 

2020750661 BALDINI JUAN ALEJANDRO 4757000 2024 20 7 1329.78 

2020750661 BALDINI JUAN ALEJANDRO 4757000 2024 82 4 578.44 



2028837978 SIPOS MAXIMILIANO MIGUEL 5256000 2024 82 4 578.44 

2323683594 ROSS ANA LUZ 238001 2024 82 4 578.44 

2010933897 VILCHEZ VICTOR HUGO 8793002 2024 20 7 6332.61 

2734037981 DINOLFO LUCIA 41592000 2024 20 7 7722.44 

3327091204 LOPEZ GAETE MARIANO 41895000 2024 20 8 1704.19 

2033908698 PEREZ FERNANDO FABIAN 6736001 2024 20 8 5654.12 

2026393679 FRANCO SERGIO FERNANDO 6832000 2024 20 6 13229.24 

2031959746 LORENZO MANUEL AGUSTIN 28516000 2024 20 7 12310.62 

2032425444 ETCHEBER JUAN 8846000 2024 82 4 647.85 

2021904568 CHILLADO BIAUS JUAN MANUEL 39903000 2024 20 8 13156.76 

2022086733 GARCIA RICARDO DAVID 15775010 2024 20 8 5994.43 

2727197497 COLOMBO PAMELA 26794000 2024 82 4 578.44 

2721448923 GONI MARTHA JUDIT 44078000 2024 20 2 3958.63 

2710808571 RIVAROLA MARTA ALCIRA 26872000 2024 82 4 289.22 

2030006309 FORTE CRISTIAN SEBASTIAN 6026003 2024 20 7 5088.71 

2739962533 GIMENEZ MARIA LETICIA 40579000 2024 20 7 1608.84 

2733899186 CORTESI DAIANA 2087004 2024 20 7 5088.71 

2733899186 CORTESI DAIANA 2087004 2024 20 8 5088.71 

2026489152 SBARSKY MARCOS LUCIANO 30726003 2024 20 6 5734.9 

2036608048 ROTONDA RODRIGO ARIEL 49471000 2024 82 4 578.44 

2036608048 ROTONDA RODRIGO ARIEL 49471000 2024 20 8 40709.67 

2326937476 PAZ VALERIA CAROLINA 36377000 2024 20 7 5088.71 

3371591507 FIDEICOMISO CONSTITUCION 862 7225002 2024 20 7 5088.71 

2793705339 SANCHEZ Y CASTEJON MARIA 6355003 2024 20 8 5088.71 

2793705339 SANCHEZ Y CASTEJON MARIA 6355003 2024 82 4 578.44 

2724104276 GARCIA OLGA ELIZABETH 13202000 2024 82 4 613.15 

2736688586 KOHOUT MARIA LUCIA 455002 2024 20 8 5088.71 

2727826681 MIRAMONT SOFIA 34625000 2024 20 7 2788.66 

2332814899 VULCANO MARIA BELEN 15382000 2024 20 7 5088.71 

2733482179 VILLACASTIN FLORES NATALIA ALEJANDRA 21740000 2024 20 8 5088.71 

2037237435 GIOVANNETTI RICARDO JOSE 2774010 2024 20 8 5088.71 

2734263731 MANCO ROCIO NATALIA CAMILA 12284002 2024 20 7 312.35 

2727125581 ARANGUREN MARIA LORENA 37914012 2024 20 7 5088.71 

2745521782 ANGEL CORRADO EVELYN GISELE 2565002 2024 20 8 5909.82 

2738389805 REGO JULIA 5469009 2023 82 6 251.81 

2738389805 REGO JULIA 5469009 2023 20 12 2388.59 

2034362818 CRISTIAN MANUEL ORTIZ 49262000 2024 82 4 578.44 

2022341615 CEUNINCK JULIO 41091007 2024 20 7 16296.26 

2005388453 BAYERQUE RODOLFO ALBERTO 4669019 2024 20 7 5088.71 

2013244359 CORRENTE ROBERTO JOSE 32943000 2024 20 6 28258.77 

2005246918 MORA JOSE MARCIAL 25021000 2024 20 8 2014.04 

2005335547 FERNANDEZ ROBERTO 8843000 2024 20 7 5088.71 

2005335547 FERNANDEZ ROBERTO 8843000 2024 82 4 578.44 

2703586807 DOMINGUEZ SOLEDAD 3704010 2024 20 7 5088.71 

2012717170 ROTONDA ROGELIO ADRIAN 3701003 2024 20 7 5088.71 



2004973084 CUVILLIER JUAN C 14349000 2024 82 5 629.28 

2005383741 CARLOMAGNO ALBERTO OSCAR 6784000 2024 82 4 578.44 

2005391365 GATTI HERIBERTO F. 14306000 2024 20 8 5088.71 

3309387016 STAVAR JOSE 16767000 2024 20 8 5993.37 

2012401099 PASTOR PEDRO EUGENIO 2848004 2024 20 8 5088.71 

2014544486 AGUIÑAGA JORGE MARCELO 18019000 2024 20 7 7454.96 

2014544336 RIVERA SERGIO 19851000 2024 20 8 5088.71 

2705656883 MORILLO NORMA A 46834000 2024 82 4 465.01 

2010799623 CADONA ORLANDO 42623000 2024 20 8 1603.17 

2020296375 ARLEGO MARCELO JOSE 1887002 2024 20 8 5088.71 

2020296375 ARLEGO MARCELO JOSE 1887002 2024 82 4 578.44 

2013824040 SARASOLA MATIAS 3295033 2024 20 7 9009.38 

2004059575 ZANATELLI JULIO JOSE 2420009 2024 20 6 6030.38 

2004059575 ZANATELLI JULIO JOSE 2420009 2024 20 4 5548.33 

2005380480 RUIZ RUBEN DIONISIO 12743001 2024 20 8 3208.89 

2012063200 GRAMUGLIA ANTONIO DOMINGO 15492000 2024 20 8 8499.75 

2023779451 CANZIANI DANTE LUCIANO 8261000 2024 82 4 578.44 

2705481709 INZA TERESA ESTER 47889000 2024 82 4 333.86 

2005064688 MIRALLES HECTOR OSVALDO 9792025 2024 20 8 5654.12 

2703834845 MAÑAS DE CAMARA HISPAHA ARGENT 16603000 2024 20 8 5088.71 

2017957654 TEJEDA DANIEL HORACIO 10844005 2024 20 7 312.35 

2017957654 TEJEDA DANIEL HORACIO 10844005 2024 20 8 5088.71 

2705930664 LOPEZ MARIA LINA 8168000 2024 82 4 578.44 

2026882724 IGLESIAS DOMINGO CELEDONIO 38982000 2024 82 4 514.39 

2029019557 FREIRE JORGE DANIEL 30565000 2024 82 4 578.44 

2712970680 DIAZ MARIA CECILIA 3630000 2024 20 7 5088.71 

2711447915 LUCCHINI ANA MARIA 12653007 2024 20 9 5535.99 

2014818695 ZUVILIVIA EDUARDO RSTEBAN 8796000 2024 20 8 37423.13 

2711119643 BALBONTIN MARIA CRISTINA 13212000 2024 20 8 11930.59 

2025197748 RAMIREZ GUILLERMO H 24067000 2024 82 4 578.44 

2025197748 RAMIREZ GUILLERMO H 24067000 2024 20 7 5088.71 

2010259172 VICENTE OMAR LUCIO 39205000 2024 20 8 17288.38 

2717374149 GARRIDO NORMA BEATRIZ 29385000 2024 20 8 5465.98 

2714108407 DEL MESTRE PATRICIA 3310004 2024 20 4 5558.83 

2728669795 VIZCAY MARIA SERAFINA 30568000 2024 20 7 22094.77 

2793413553 AVELLANEDA ANA MARIA 2268000 2024 20 5 247912.8 

2030229508 PASSUCCI PABLO DANIEL 49894000 2024 20 8 1406.25 

2005318701 DUALDE ARTURO RUBEN 12504013 2024 20 8 5654.12 

2030599019 PENA MAURICIO JAVIER 42672000 2024 20 7 312.35 

2020044047 MENSA JOSE EDUARDO 16317004 2024 82 4 578.44 

2020044047 MENSA JOSE EDUARDO 16317004 2024 20 8 5088.71 

2314544347 CANO NORMA MABEL 29321000 2024 20 7 15826.24 

2314544347 CANO NORMA MABEL 29321000 2024 82 4 578.44 

2723355435 DELL'OSA MARIELA ALEJANDRA 49872000 2024 20 8 3380.51 

2027407690 POSSE MATIAS ANTONIO 40463001 2024 20 6 12293.32 



2011331145 PEREZ MANUEL ALBERTO 1124001 2024 20 8 5088.71 

2029754841 ZULUNGARAY SANTIAGO GUILLERMO 39015001 2024 82 4 333.86 

2029754841 ZULUNGARAY SANTIAGO GUILLERMO 39015001 2024 20 7 1406.24 

2323683594 ROSS ANA LUZ 238001 2024 20 7 5088.71 

2021470718 TOME RAMIRO ALEJANDRO 15540005 2024 20 8 5654.12 

2014463830 MICELI MARCELO EDUARDO 39439000 2024 82 4 578.44 

3070845220 PEUTULEN S.A. 7468000 2022 20 1 3353.21 

3070845220 PEUTULEN S.A. 7468000 2023 20 9 5101.51 

2724339536 PAGANI KARINA J. 12671007 2024 82 4 578.44 

2724339536 PAGANI KARINA J. 12671007 2024 20 7 5088.71 

2031959746 LORENZO MANUEL AGUSTIN 28516000 2024 82 4 485.27 

2022237801 GONZALEZ JOSE LUIS 44651000 2024 20 8 6158.71 

2024439855 MONTESINO PEREIRA JOSE MARIAN 28971026 2024 20 8 11938.4 

2005374607 VINSENNAU JUAN LUIS 2897004 2024 20 7 5088.71 

2735774406 MUSI YANINA SOLEDAD 3710003 2024 20 7 339.53 

2029597435 BOTTACIN JUAN PABLO 46534008 2024 20 7 2372.08 

2016041089 CABALLERO EDISON RAUL 48914000 2024 20 8 8050.83 

2040289373 ANTISTA SERGIO ADRIAN 9571004 2024 20 7 5088.71 

2040289373 ANTISTA SERGIO ADRIAN 9571004 2024 82 4 578.44 

2733899186 CORTESI DAIANA 2087004 2024 82 4 578.44 

2720331530 PRESA VERONICA 2031012 2024 82 4 578.44 

2036608048 ROTONDA RODRIGO ARIEL 49471000 2024 20 7 40709.66 

2326937476 PAZ VALERIA CAROLINA 36377000 2024 82 4 578.44 

2724428606 RIVEROS ASTRID MARISA 45214000 2024 20 7 1518.16 

2724428606 RIVEROS ASTRID MARISA 45214000 2024 82 4 578.44 

2720296215 MORTATI MARIA ALEJANDRA 843138 2024 20 7 5993.37 

2793705339 SANCHEZ Y CASTEJON MARIA 6355003 2024 20 7 5088.71 

2022691029 VILPI JORGE SANTIAGO 3178004 2024 82 4 578.44 

2014742245 GRASSIA RODOLFO ERNESTO 9844005 2024 20 8 5088.71 

2035621405 ALBIZU PATRICIO 43307000 2024 20 7 10296.59 

2714033948 D´AMICO CLAUDIA MARIA 1754004 2024 82 4 578.44 

2040809469 TRIPODI JUAN MARTIN 1038004 2024 82 4 578.44 

2095799728 EDUAR ANIBAL SALAZAR CALLE 21374000 2024 82 4 491.33 

2034362818 CRISTIAN MANUEL ORTIZ 49262000 2024 20 7 5088.71 

2711331109 GIRADO YOLANDA CRISTINA 21407001 2024 20 7 8379.22 

2010324706 GARCIA LUIS A 35806000 2024 20 7 2014.03 

2018587351 DIAZ CLAUDIO SANDRO 21880000 2024 20 5 19418.43 

2012401150 GAMBARTE GREGORIO MARCELO 15649000 2024 82 4 578.44 

2012401150 GAMBARTE GREGORIO MARCELO 15649000 2024 20 7 5960.36 

2005246918 MORA JOSE MARCIAL 25023000 2024 20 8 2014.04 

2002126285 ROBLES CARLOS 9381002 2024 20 7 5088.71 

2005348411 COSTA ROBERTO A 5969000 2024 20 8 9796.07 

2008113158 DE URQIZA JUAN J 3500000 2024 82 4 578.44 

2006465980 MAROCCHI AMERICO O 2336005 2024 20 8 5088.71 

2706208720 MAGGIO Y BOTTEGA LIDIA ESTER 2148001 2024 20 7 6060.46 



2010808788 VALOR ERNESTO CARLOS 13489000 2024 20 8 4137.02 

2007835787 DI GIORGIO MIGUEL ANGEL 21959000 2024 82 4 578.44 

2016159855 GONZALEZ JULIO FRANCISCO 5262000 2024 20 7 4586.57 

2016159855 GONZALEZ JULIO FRANCISCO 5262000 2024 20 8 20111.89 

2005373685 GRAMUGLIA ANTONIO 15738000 2024 20 7 9084.76 

2005369657 LORDEN JORGE ROLANDO 26769001 2024 20 7 1518.16 

2014913239 ZARINI MAURICIO EDGARDO 8543001 2024 20 8 5654.12 

2022086501 LARSEN CHRISTIAN IVAN 29259000 2024 20 7 5364.22 

2005377855 CARNESSALI MIGUEL ANGEL 19253000 2024 82 4 578.44 

2005377855 CARNESSALI MIGUEL ANGEL 19253000 2024 20 7 6852.47 

2005377855 CARNESSALI MIGUEL ANGEL 19253000 2024 20 8 6852.48 

2008286833 SOTES MIGUEL ANGEL 14030019 2024 20 7 5088.71 

2005393800 PATERNOSTER MARIO OSCAR Y OTRO 18510000 2024 20 7 7710.53 

2014913367 DATOLA RUBEN OSVALDO 5066002 2024 20 9 1047.81 

2005369377 SOLANET RENE H 1834000 2024 82 4 578.44 

2005369377 SOLANET RENE H 1834000 2024 20 7 29216.74 

2021504785 ESAIN VICTOR ESTEBAN 30107000 2024 82 4 578.44 

2704086637 MASSON MARTA INES 6116049 2024 20 7 2544.35 

2720296498 PIAGENTINI MARIA DEL ROSARIO 9889030 2024 20 7 5088.71 

2013824040 SARASOLA MATIAS 6116047 2024 20 7 2544.35 

2013824040 SARASOLA MATIAS 3295033 2024 82 4 578.44 

2713824358 MICHEO MIRTA 190005 2024 20 8 5654.12 

3065767771 OBRA SOCIAL COND DE TRANSP.C 6311000 2024 20 8 68820.49 

2008298519 PEREYRA IRAOLA ALBERTO CARLOS 46295000 2024 82 4 438.69 

2008298519 PEREYRA IRAOLA ALBERTO CARLOS 46295000 2024 20 7 1751.85 

2717862875 FERNANDEZ MUNOZ MARIA ALEAJAN 4226004 2024 82 4 578.44 

2022944263 JAUREGUIBERRY SEBASTIAN 26444000 2024 20 7 7523.29 

2018037779 INZA HUGO GUILLERMO 47869000 2024 20 7 5708.41 

2020561734 VIRKEL GUILLERMO LEON 34334000 2024 82 4 578.44 

2020561734 VIRKEL GUILLERMO LEON 34334000 2024 20 8 9017.52 

2005386724 CALLEJO JOSE DANIEL 8085001 2024 20 7 5993.37 

2005357230 VIEIRA ANTONIO 12594005 2024 20 7 13464.45 

2702381519 RODICIO BLANCA NOEMI 11743000 2024 82 4 613.15 

2702381519 RODICIO BLANCA NOEMI 11743000 2024 20 7 5993.37 

2023779451 CANZIANI DANTE LUCIANO 8261000 2024 20 7 5088.71 

2710450452 CONROY KATHLEEN ANGELA 14291000 2024 82 4 578.44 

2012401268 GAUDENZI EDUARDO ARTURO 40344005 2024 20 8 5088.71 

2001923129 TANGORRA JOSE 2478000 2024 20 8 5088.71 

2704626932 TERNI NOEMI ADELA 1597007 2024 20 7 5088.71 

2027197459 FRANCO DIEGO MATIAS 26787000 2024 82 4 373.92 

2732362280 SALSAMENDI GISELA ALDANA 2715011 2024 20 8 5088.71 

2712970680 DIAZ MARIA CECILIA 3630000 2024 82 4 578.44 

2018295069 PERRONE VICTOR MARCELO 2333006 2024 20 7 5088.71 

2729555238 GENES MARIA JORGELINA 637024 2024 20 7 5362.8 

2016159951 GONZALEZ OSCAR HORACIO 37075000 2024 82 4 578.44 



2022944100 OLIVERA FERNANDO CARLOS 27781000 2024 20 8 71128.04 

2029375353 CARRANZA LUCIANO 3790000 2024 20 8 13408.53 

2714279266 TAPIA GRACIELA 37166000 2024 20 8 5993.37 

2721871242 LOPEZ MATTA VANESA 2210022 2024 20 7 5088.71 

2716461185 SAFENREITER ADRIANA NORA 5939003 2024 20 8 8275.94 

2702798793 PAGLINI NELLY BEATRIZ 3678010 2024 20 8 4665.35 

2793413553 AVELLANEDA ANA MARIA 2268000 2024 20 1 134954.11 

2793413553 AVELLANEDA ANA MARIA 2268000 2024 82 1 439.85 

2793413553 AVELLANEDA ANA MARIA 2268000 2024 20 3 233538.09 

2793413553 AVELLANEDA ANA MARIA 2268000 2024 82 2 600.69 

2793413553 AVELLANEDA ANA MARIA 2268000 2024 82 3 663.23 

2702041483 FERRARO DORA ELENA 4966000 2024 20 7 6578.38 

2024812303 MALIZIA EDUARDO JOSE 21634000 2024 20 8 6049.19 

2030447334 GARIN EMILIO JOSE 43696002 2024 82 4 578.44 

2023779652 FERNANDEZ JORGE ANSELMO 10313003 2024 20 6 4488.18 

2723438826 CASADO ELOISA 14934002 2024 82 4 578.44 

2702040264 MARTIN LINA ESTHER 2945009 2024 20 8 5088.71 

2027407690 POSSE MATIAS ANTONIO 40463001 2024 20 7 7243.1 

2029154835 FUR MARTIN DANIEL 48052000 2024 82 4 438.69 

2030001037 DI BATTISTA CARLOS TOMAS 24591000 2024 20 8 5654.12 

2040942332 GARCIA LISANDRO 28011008 2024 20 8 5654.12 

2724295373 MOSCHINI CLAUDIA CECILIA 30032000 2024 20 6 3942.66 

2014463830 MICELI MARCELO EDUARDO 39439000 2024 20 8 13812.93 

2026631416 CANEVELLO MARTIN ABDON 9985007 2024 20 7 5088.71 

3070845220 PEUTULEN S.A. 7468000 2023 82 5 263.73 

2026254587 INDA EMANUEL 42232000 2024 20 8 4131.98 

2728669267 HARISPIRU MARIA JOSE 28007001 2024 82 4 613.15 

2011986572 SUASNABAR RAMON ADOLFO 23974000 2024 20 7 9502.36 

2735418827 STOESSEL ROMINA MICAELA 47157000 2024 20 8 2049.79 

2026393679 FRANCO SERGIO FERNANDO 6832000 2024 82 3 1265.24 

2704473110 SANZ LUDI LEDA 22977006 2024 20 7 5654.12 

2730229381 MARTINEZ VILLADA MARIA ANDREA 10113007 2024 20 8 4540.02 

2735774406 MUSI YANINA SOLEDAD 3710003 2024 82 4 578.44 

2714016045 HANIGIAN ANA MARIA DEL VALLE 33395000 2024 20 8 7221.53 

2721448923 GONI MARTHA JUDIT 44078000 2024 20 6 8380.74 

2024988357 MORA VICTOR JAVIER 44801000 2024 20 8 6883.67 

2021674342 DUMON MARIO GABRIEL 9240023 2024 82 4 578.44 

2732067980 LAMI MARIA  SOLEDAD 46959000 2024 20 7 4806 

2703831632 OTERO ANA CELIA 5939001 2024 82 4 578.44 

2010078056 GEREMIA NORBERTO MARIO 41520000 2024 82 4 438.69 

2711659729 LUJAN MARIA ESTER 927002 2024 20 8 5088.71 

2020540866 CAFERRA HECTOR RAUL 36037000 2024 20 7 3694.38 

2020540866 CAFERRA HECTOR RAUL 36037000 2024 82 4 485.27 

2041222788 DOARTERO DAVID MARTIN 43869000 2024 82 4 438.69 

2041222788 DOARTERO DAVID MARTIN 43869000 2024 20 7 2014.03 



2728299214 TECHEIRO PAULA 45232000 2024 82 4 578.44 

2041717888 SOLER LEON 6675001 2024 20 8 5654.12 

3371591507 FIDEICOMISO CONSTITUCION 862 7225002 2024 82 4 578.44 

2037766417 SANTIAGO GARCIA ALIAS 4226002 2024 20 6 5734.9 

2023617870 BELSITO JORGE ANTONIO 24075002 2024 20 7 5088.71 

2023617870 BELSITO JORGE ANTONIO 24075002 2024 82 4 578.44 

2342323562 REYBET MICAELA 12838007 2024 20 6 5435.69 

2733482179 VILLACASTIN FLORES NATALIA ALEJANDRA 21740000 2024 20 7 5088.71 

2733482179 VILLACASTIN FLORES NATALIA ALEJANDRA 21740000 2024 82 4 578.44 

2037237435 GIOVANNETTI RICARDO JOSE 2774013 2024 20 8 1007.02 

2705140030 PEREZ HEBE NOEMI 2315044 2024 20 6 4488.18 

2738389805 REGO JULIA 5469009 2023 20 10 2519.68 

2005228856 SALVATIERRA OVIDIO A Y OTRA 15748002 2024 20 8 5088.71 

2005246918 MORA JOSE MARCIAL 13134000 2024 20 8 10380.01 

2005356268 INIGUEZ MARTINIANO 9965000 2024 82 4 578.44 

2005348411 COSTA ROBERTO A 5969000 2024 82 4 578.44 

2012717170 ROTONDA ROGELIO ADRIAN 3701003 2024 20 8 5088.71 

2701521849 MORENO MONICA 9413000 2024 20 8 5803.75 

2014544486 AGUIÑAGA JORGE MARCELO 18019000 2024 82 4 578.44 

2008286833 SOTES MIGUEL ANGEL 14030019 2024 82 4 578.44 

2005358542 AROZTEGUI JOSE ANTONIO 3368000 2024 20 8 5949.86 

2712063381 OLIVERA ERNESTINA 29656001 2024 20 8 5654.12 

2002654705 RODRIGUEZ HECTOR EN 24296000 2024 20 8 5088.71 

2014913367 DATOLA RUBEN OSVALDO 5066002 2024 82 4 578.44 

2005392603 ROMERO JOSE RICARDO 10508000 2024 20 8 5088.71 

3008286738 CORTEJARENA NESTOR A Y OT 26761000 2024 20 7 1518.16 

3008286738 CORTEJARENA NESTOR A Y OT 26761000 2024 82 4 578.44 

2705656883 MORILLO NORMA A 46833000 2024 82 4 341.56 

2021504785 ESAIN VICTOR ESTEBAN 30107000 2024 20 7 11277.81 

2013824040 SARASOLA MATIAS 564000 2024 20 7 23209.04 

2008298519 PEREYRA IRAOLA ALBERTO CARLOS 22784000 2024 20 7 16769.26 

2703830576 ESNAOLA JUANA ARCHUBY DE 204000 2024 20 8 5088.71 

2710899203 CIVALE LILIANA LOURDES 1479017 2024 20 8 2827.06 

2717862875 FERNANDEZ MUNOZ MARIA ALEAJAN 4226004 2024 20 7 5088.71 

2007650833 BECALUBA HECTOR MARIO Y OTRA 38369000 2024 20 8 4159.16 

2022944263 JAUREGUIBERRY SEBASTIAN 26444000 2024 82 4 613.15 

2014544362 RAFFAELLI JORGE OSCAR 3484000 2024 82 4 474 

2005587269 GUZMAN JOSE PILAR 992006 2024 82 4 578.44 

2017404251 EIZMENDI EDUARDO OSCAR 24919000 2024 20 8 5088.71 

2005357049 ULLOA ENRIQUE 36590000 2024 20 8 3451.86 

2005357049 ULLOA ENRIQUE 36756000 2024 20 8 2579.25 

2705930664 LOPEZ MARIA LINA 8168000 2024 20 7 5088.71 

2702381557 RAINIERI TERESITA D 8121000 2024 82 4 578.44 

2014544178 ASLA MIGUEL ANGEL 542000 2024 20 8 9068.83 

2010418237 CALDERON BERTA 31120012 2024 20 7 5654.12 



2725849908 DAZA TERESITA ANAHI 35129000 2024 20 8 3324.94 

2029019557 FREIRE JORGE DANIEL 30565000 2024 20 7 5088.71 

2027197459 FRANCO DIEGO MATIAS 26787000 2024 20 7 5205.49 

2024688523 WITKIN GREGORI LEONEL 16476000 2024 20 8 5088.71 

2093012567 DURAN CESAR FRANCISCO 22690000 2024 82 4 578.44 

2022138544 FUENTE GABRIEL MARTIN 23662000 2024 82 4 578.44 

2711119643 BALBONTIN MARIA CRISTINA 13183000 2024 20 8 5654.12 

2725684311 GALLARDO ALEJANDRA ISABEL 33357000 2024 82 2 524.35 

2014842440 SILVERATI GUSTAVO ALFREDO 1984000 2024 82 4 578.44 

2010808666 MAGNASCO LUIS GUSTAVO 2851000 2024 20 8 6540.77 

2017848014 FERRERO JULIO RICARDO 6055000 2024 20 8 7824.41 

2032128623 EGUIA MATIAS IGNACIO 6399002 2024 82 4 578.44 

2728669795 VIZCAY MARIA SERAFINA 30568000 2024 82 4 485.27 

2702041483 FERRARO DORA ELENA 4966000 2024 82 4 578.44 

2027197213 MARZORATTI MATIAS 29377000 2024 20 8 3208.89 

2030229508 PASSUCCI PABLO DANIEL 49894000 2024 20 7 1406.24 

2024575185 BERTELLO FERNANDO ANTONIO 15335029 2024 20 8 1007.02 

2710221017 SILVA JULIA ISABEL 18306000 2024 82 4 578.44 

2724518111 CORDERO DANILA 7019012 2024 20 8 5088.71 

2020044047 MENSA JOSE EDUARDO 16317004 2024 20 7 5088.71 

2726937853 ASENSIO LUCIA MARINA 32751000 2024 82 4 438.69 

2714122505 ZAMPIERI MIRIAM ELISABETH 26352000 2024 20 8 5088.71 

2028837978 SIPOS MAXIMILIANO MIGUEL 3854000 2024 82 4 578.44 

2028837978 SIPOS MAXIMILIANO MIGUEL 5256000 2024 20 7 10116.5 

2027197418 SELSI JUAN EZEQUIEL 5542001 2024 20 8 4312.71 

2025095056 LIMA SANTIAGO OSCAR 46879000 2024 20 8 14641.91 

2724295373 MOSCHINI CLAUDIA CECILIA 30032000 2024 20 7 4137.71 

2026631416 CANEVELLO MARTIN ABDON 9985007 2024 82 4 578.44 

2031227792 GONZALEZ PABLO ANDRES 13201000 2024 20 8 8199.13 

2011986572 SUASNABAR RAMON ADOLFO 23974000 2024 82 4 613.15 

2011986572 SUASNABAR RAMON ADOLFO 40628000 2024 82 4 514.39 

2704473110 SANZ LUDI LEDA 22977006 2024 82 4 578.44 

2705656860 CALABRESE MABEL NILDA 1572035 2024 20 8 1007.02 

2723209229 ERRANDASORO MARIA JOSE 5464002 2024 20 7 5088.71 

2712717380 GARCIA SANDRA LILIANA 12766000 2024 20 7 5088.71 

2029597435 BOTTACIN JUAN PABLO 46534008 2024 82 4 465.01 

2721448923 GONI MARTHA JUDIT 44078000 2024 20 1 3451.83 

2721448923 GONI MARTHA JUDIT 44078000 2024 82 1 423.76 

2018578879 DERDOY ROBERTO MARTIN 3018017 2024 20 8 1555.4 

2710808571 RIVAROLA MARTA ALCIRA 26872000 2024 20 7 2886.97 

2005365118 LARGO PABLO 32422000 2024 82 4 578.44 

2734349379 CADONA ROMINA ANTONELLA 6293002 2024 20 8 5088.71 

2030006309 FORTE CRISTIAN SEBASTIAN 6026003 2024 20 6 5734.9 

2026708390 ALVAREZ MARIANO NAHUEL 45542000 2024 82 4 578.44 

2040289373 ANTISTA SERGIO ADRIAN 9571004 2024 20 8 5088.71 



2032800276 OLAZABAL JOSE IGNACIO 5250000 2024 20 6 6333.32 

2731010851 NEGRI ALEJANDRA 18539011 2024 20 7 5993.37 

2731010851 NEGRI ALEJANDRA 18539011 2024 20 8 5993.37 

2728010326 FEDERICO MARIA FERNANDA 17112000 2024 20 6 6527.31 

2036608048 ROTONDA RODRIGO ARIEL 2799000 2024 20 8 6792.89 

2720296215 MORTATI MARIA ALEJANDRA 843138 2024 82 4 613.15 

2724104276 GARCIA OLGA ELIZABETH 13202000 2024 20 7 5993.37 

2721504568 KEEGAN LILIANA NOEMI 4005013 2024 20 7 5088.71 

2721504568 KEEGAN LILIANA NOEMI 4005013 2024 82 4 578.44 

2736688586 KOHOUT MARIA LUCIA 455010 2024 20 8 1118.91 

2022691029 VILPI JORGE SANTIAGO 3178004 2024 20 7 5088.71 

2022691029 VILPI JORGE SANTIAGO 3178004 2024 20 6 4488.18 

2745811869 PERRIN LUCIA 31015000 2024 20 6 27901.09 

2328085616 DURA FEDERICO ALBERTO 37289000 2024 82 4 578.44 

2330828258 MURILLO LUIS ARMANDO 26321000 2024 20 6 4756.21 

2330828258 MURILLO LUIS ARMANDO 26314000 2024 20 6 1776.36 

2711681702 RUBIN MARGARITA DOLORES 17790009 2024 20 8 5088.71 

2711331109 GIRADO YOLANDA CRISTINA 21407001 2024 82 4 647.85 

Report Total: 781         4933278.95 

 


